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Nom Club

2F OPEN JS 85
2F OPEN JS 85
ASPEIN

ASPEIN

ATSCAF LOIRE
ATSCAF LOIRE
TOTAL DONGES
TOTAL DONGES
COSTA

COSTA

INDRET
INDRET
AIRBUS

AIRBUS
GAZELEC NANTES
GAZELEC NANTES
ASPTT NANTES
ASPTT NANTES
ASLAN

CREDIT MUTUEL
ASPEIN

ASPEIN

ASLAN

ASLAN

ASCAEN
ASCAEN

ALBA

ALBA

ASPTT NANTES
ASPTT NANTES
TOTAL DONGES
TOTAL DONGES
ASCAEN
ASCAEN

CELAR Sports
CELAR Sports
ASCR

ASCR

THALES ADK
THALES ADK
THALES ADK
THALES ADK
Barre Thomas
Barre Thomas

Nom
CHEVALIER
CHEVALIER
DELAUNAY
BAHUAUD
EVENARD
EVENARD
GUIHENEUF
CHEVALIER
ISSANES
BERRA
SERRES
MILLET
BLANDIN
MARTIN

LE BOEUF
MONTAGNE
RIEUNIER
CHABIRAND
FOURGEAUD
COSTARD
FAVRY
LEBOT
BLOURDE
LOIRAT
BARBA
MULLER
GORGE
GOUELLO
MAZOYER
MAZOYER
GANDON
DELALANDE
GARREAU
JIMENEZ

BEMBEKOFF
DAVENEL
BOUDET
CABON
MESSENGER
PROVOST
KORPET
MARIAUD
THOMAS
BOBIN

Prenom
Frank
Annie
Frédéric
Eric

Cathy
Jean-Luc
Olivier
Thierry
Guillaume
Marie Anne
Jean Christophe
Julien
Erwan
Anthony
Philippe
Olivier
Christophe
Gaél
Thierry
Patrice
Philippe
Bruno
Daniel
Bruno
Ludovic
Patrick
Dominique
Guy

Anne
Jean-Luc
Regis

Eric
Philippe
Daniel

Eric

Bruno
Olivier
Dominique
Yan

Lionel
Damien
Alain
Olivier
Laurent

ldx
7,4
8,3
4,8
11,9

9,0
10,9

9,9
10,2

8,0
13,3
10,1
11,7

7,7
16,1
10,6
13,3
10,9
13,9
13,0
13,4
10,1
17,4
11,5
16,6

9,4
21,8
13,2
21,4
17,3
17,7
19,4
32,5
19,6
34,5

14,8
15,7
21,9
9,5
16,8
16,4
18,6
14,8
12,8
22

Index MOYEN
7,9

8,4

10,0

RANG équipe
1

2*

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

22

Trou départ
Trou 2

Trou 1
Trou 11
Trou 12
Trou 3
Trou 4
Trou 10
Trou 14
Trou 15
Trou 5
Trou 16
Trou 17
Trou 9
Trou 8
Trou 6
Trou?7

Trou 13

Trou 18
Trou 18
Trou 5
Trou 3

Trou 12

Heure départ Index MOYEN

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h30

09h20

09h20

09h20

09h20

6,1

10,8

7,6

7,9

9,7

10,4

10,5

10,7

26,3

23,5

20,5

19,5

17,4

ldx
43
7,8
9,6
12
8,8
6
5,3
10,5
9,4
9,9
12
8,8
12,4
8,6
12
9,4
11
11,4
11,6
11
9,2
13,5
13,6
10
11,6
13,7
10,8
15,1
14,1
12,8
12
13,5
18,5
11,5

Nom
JAHAN
MARTIN
CHAUVET
GAUTIER
VILLENEUVE
ORAIN
GAIGNOUX
VAULEON
FOUREL
LAVENANT
DAVID
FOURDAN
DEFRANCE
PELATRE
GERFAUD
RIOTTEAU
MANENC
LEON
KROLIKOWSKI
KERNEIS
EPINAT
EPINAT
FAUVEL

LE GALL

LE PRIOUX
PENDU
TREGUIER
LANOE
CATHELINE
LERAY
METGES
MOTTIER
GOESIN
MARCHAND

23 BIGNAN
29,5 GAREL
22,3 PRUNIS
24,6 GRAMMONT
22,8 DAGORNE
18,1 DEVILLE
22,1 LEVRARD
16,6 MALLE
16,2 CHESTALAIN
18,5 NICOLLE

Prenom
Bruno
Frangois
Norbert
Jean-Marc
Jean-Michel
Jérome
Pascal
Pierrick
Tangi

Marc

Gilles
Christophe
Pierrick
Christophe
Alain
Maxime
Thierry
Jean-Claude
David

Marc

lvan
Semegnesh
Simon
Renan
Francis
Rémy
Jean-Michel
Jean-Francgois
Pierre

Louis
Jean-Philippe
Dominique
Isabelle
Philippe

Nom Club

ASPTT Rennes
ASPTT Rennes
ATSCAF 35

ATSCAF 35

ASCR

ASCR

Barre Thomas
Barre Thomas
IFREMER

IFREMER

OPEN JS 56

OPEN JS 56

OPG

OPG

EAGLE 35

EAGLE 35

Brest NAVAL

Brest NAVAL

Brest NAVAL

Brest NAVAL
Municipaux Rennes
Municipaux Rennes
THALES ADK
THALES ADK
GAZELEC 22
GAZELEC 22

USFEN 22

USFEN 22
Municipaux Rennes
Municipaux Rennes
BIG CHRU Brest
BIG CHRU Brest
CHU Rennes

CHU Rennes

Pierre-Edouard AS HILL ROM

Gilda
Claude
Stéphane
Jacques
Serge
Eric
Thierry
Claude
Jacques

AS HILL ROM

AS ORTF

AS ORTF

CELAR Sports

CELAR Sports

ARKEA

ARKEA

PSA Peugeot Citroen
PSA Peugeot Citroen



